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

UNFURNI6HED duplex 3 rooms, hot
and cold water furn. Call

NICE room, private bath. 1165 Court St.
NICE APARTMENT, 1165 COURT ST.
(ROOM furnished apt. $45. Full bath,

heat and water furnished. Call
NICELY furnished 2 oom. private bath

and entrance, kitchenette, new elec-tri- c

range, refrigerator. Phone
NICE FURNISHED 3 room Apartment,

close in. newly decorated, private
bath. Ph. .

FURNISHED 3 room 1st floor, private
bath Children O.K. 231Q N. 14th.

1 ROOM house furnished, inquire 375
Market St. :

SMALL 2 room furnished basement apt.
375 Market.

LARGE 3 room furnished cottage, util-iti- es

paid, garage. $50.
FURNISHED 3 room, private bath,

utilities free. $48. 1599
State.

FURNISHED, kitchenette, sitting room,
business girl. Ph. 1370 Chem-eket- a.

NEWLY decorated 1 room furnished
apt. utilities paid. $25. 2261 Hazel Ave.
P.v .

NEWLY furnished 2 room apartment
with entrance and bath. Close to
Shopping Center Sc downtown. 1145
Bellevue St.

HOUSE FOR rent, inquire at 1315 N.
17th.

SPACIOUS 2 bedroom apartment, pri-
vate bath, hot water. Phone

LARGE 3 room nicely furnished apt.
Close in. 549 . . Cottage.

VERY NICE 1 Bedroom furnished, util-
ities paid. $58. 1410'a Court.

475 N-- CAPITOL. 3 room furnished
front apartment, utilities paid except
cooking. $45 month. Single woman.
Phone

NICELY furnished apartment, close to
State offices. Reasonable. Ph.

CLEAN, modern 3" room, range and re-
frigerator. N'o other furnishings.
Eastndge Apartments. 1055 Edge-wat- er

ft ROOM furnished, all electric, first
floor. 1J10 Madison .

t BEDROOM unfurnished court apart-
ment with stove and refrigerrator.
905 S. 13th. Phone

NICELY furnished ground floor. 3
rooms Private bath and entrance.
After 3 p.m. 1775 N. Front.

NICELY furnished apartments. Ambas-
sador Apartments. 550 No. Summer
St. .

FURNISHED apt. $40. Private
bath and entrance. 1968 N.

806 Houses For Sale

705 Apartments For Rent
SMALL, furnished cottage, clean, close

In, $30: Utilities. One lady. Ph.
MODERN FURNISHED Apartment

bath - utilities - walking distance
450 S. Capitol.

1 ROOM furnished. I woman. 132 6.
13th. Ph.

YOU WILL Uka this one Lovely 3
room newly decorated, furnished,
roomy. Private bath, private en-
trance, garage. $30. 841 N. Liberty.

HOUSING problem, try 2453 State StT
CLEAN, attractive, private bath and

entran- - e. 1009 N. Stn. .

LEE APTS.
Salem l most distinguished adddresa.

Beautiful Bachelor apartments with
Pullman Kitchens at Reduced rates
1 bedroom apts. from (72.50 We in-
vite your inspection or call
w.ntcr at Union Sts

FURNISHED apartment, 3 blocks from
city center. Call at Woodry Furni-- ,
ture Company, 474 S. Commercial.

BEAUTIFUL 3 room apartment and
bath. All electric appliances fur-
nished including automatic washer
and dryer. Call at 1395 N. Liberty.
Phone

FURN apT close In. $30. 135 with
priv. bath, $50. 790 N. Church.

i ROOM furnished apartment, ground
floor private bath and entrance 945
S. 12th.

707 Houses For Rent
LARGE 2 BR. house with double

garage, nice view and lawn. This is
a very comfortable but not elaborate
home. Rent is $65 mo. Call

CLEAN, one bedroom unfurnished
house, oil heater, lawn, garden, near
State Hospital. Ph.

DUPLEX, attractive unfurnished, one
bedroom, adults. Phone

OLDER type modern house $45. Partly
furnished. Phone or

MODERN clean 2 B. R. furnished
house. Ph. 1 132 Ruge.

DOWNSTAIRS, one bedroom, living
room, dining room. bath, kitchen.
$59. Utilities. 155 South 19th.

2 ROOM furnished cottage, electric,
adults, no pets. C. E. Andresen.
4990 Lancaster Dr. Ph. 41247.

ALMOST new 2 bedroom, hardwood
floors, oil furnace, large garage. $75.
950 Morningside. Phone 42785.

ONE BEDROOM house, garden spot
and shade trees. $35. mo. Ph.

NICE ONE bedroom unfurnished cot-tag- e.

handy location. Inquire 1163
S. Liberty.

CLOSE IN house, steam heated, lower
apt. for self. 2 upper apt. now rented.
2 garaees rented. A good proposition.
for reliable adults, fn. z--

2 BEDROOM house, garden plowed,
electric pump. Ernest E. Portor. 4850
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

65x72 'a. built new In 1946. used car
lot. modern paint and body and fender
shop and mechanical department with
plenty of work booked in advance.

This building and lot can be pur-
chased with or without garage equip-
ment. Building would make a fine
grocery store, office, medical building,
or roller skating rink.

Going for appraised property price.
Only qualified buyers answer.

Bradley Brothers
Duane Bradley and
Melvin Bradley

(Contact Duane Bradley. 802 Kent
St.. Silverton. Oregon,
INVEST in income property where it

pays ou i1 to 14 on your money.
See F. W. Weir. 1247 S. CommerciaL
Ph.

HOUR 00:00 00:15

KSLM News (Timekeeper
KOCO West. Melody West.
KOIN News KOIN6 KGW Clock Watch Clotch
KEX Ore Farm Hr. !Ore Farm

iFarm News INewe
Melody (Farm News I World Newa
Clock KOIN Klock . KOIN KloK

Watch Clock Watch Clock Watch
Hr. I Ore Farm Hr. Ore. farm Hr.

$68253 BEDROOM HOME
This three bedroom home all on one floor, located on larger lot, with paved

street, needs some handy man's attention, but a very good buy on today's
market. Call Tibbetts.

2 BEDROOM WITH FTREPLACE
2 bedroom home located close to transportation, well landscaped on large

lot. hardwood floors, attached garage, a very comfortable well planned
home, asking $7200.00. Call Tibbetts.

QUICK SALE VALUE
Needs paint and paper but: was built when home building was an art. has

nice large lot with good trees. 2 bdrm. down, and 2 unfinished up, nas an
atmosphere of quiet dignity. Hurry, this won't last. Call Jim.

NICE ENGLEWOOD HOME
The location la good (1625 Norway St.) surrounded by fine homes, home Is

reallv nice (2 bdrm. den), automatic heat, lawn Is just right to cut, nice
shrubs to trim. Owner is going to Eugene, says sell quick, price now
$9400 00. Call Jim Rawlins.

4 ACRE EAST
Nice 2 bedroom home located east near Lincoln school, some furniture goes,

full price $6000. Make offer on down payment. Call Chet.

RESTAURANT & GRILL
Avail yourself of this money maker now located close to Detroit Dam. Full

price $1100. Call Chet.
CROISEN CREEK

If you love seclusion yet have your home sitting amid other beautiful homes
on Croisen. we have 2 of the finest homes on the creek for sale. Both have
fireplaces, patio, 2 bedroom, forced air heat, prices $11,500 $12,500. Call
Chet.

69 ACRES
In ten miles of Salem, has good large home and lots of good out buildings,

can be bought with or without crop, which is already In. So step in and oe
a farmer tomorrow Call Dent for details.

HEY YOUM!
If you need a small acreage or nice building site, see Dent. We can fix you up.

NEEDED AT ONCE
We are in need of good farm listings If you have one we can sell it. Bee or

eall Dent.

Hemingway I Break Gang Break Gang
Jamboree IJamboree Music Keys
KOIN Klock (Macleod Newi Guss News
Hear This JHear This IHear This
Band Box I M. Agronsky Bob Garred

7 KOCO
KSLM

KOIN
KGW
KEX

att. garage, utility rm. tool shed,
. truly an excellent buy for $14,000.

See VAN GREER. , :

ROOM TO RELAX
When day's work is done, 140x140 lot.

moa. z ts. k., uv. rm. 13x22. tnr
rm. 10x10. nice kit., att. garage.
ior uon i wail, see VAN

KEEK TODAY.

49 ACRES NORTH
All in cult., two seta bldgs.. 3 B. B.

older mod. home, one NEW. 2 B.-- J
mod. home. 2 car garage, barn, chick
en house, tool shed, good home in
exchange. Balance easy terms. Se4)
VAN GREER.

$4748 GROSS INCOME
Per year from this 7.9 Acre tract, close)

in North, new IB. R. Home. att. ga
rage, utility rm. tool shed, truly aA
excellent buy for $14,000. See VAN
GREER. . ,

Burt Picha
379 N. High St. Off.: 04

Eves:
YOU'LL want it: 4 acre DOultrv far

Fruit land; 3 bdrm. home; 2 poultr
houses each 30x30; brooder hous
24x52; egg house; double garagei
barn; deep well, plenty ol watcfl
fine soil. Price of $18,500 Include.!
18' 2 cu. ft. deep freeze and liuJ
chickens. all necessary chickeA --

equipment.
Bill Cleave

Realtors
Goodwin Bartlett

Goodwin-McMllll- n
474 Court St. Phone 3--

A 1 .1 . nurDmuk farm On tnnln Ma a
norm; iuo acres; gooa 8 bdrm. hom
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